

| Component List | | | | |
|----------------|--|-------------|-----|--|
| LABEL | | DESCRIPTION | QTY | |
| A | | Seat | 1 | |
| В | | Back | 1 | |
| С | | Front leg | 2 | |

| Hardware List | | | | |
|---------------|---|----------------------------|-----|--|
| LABEL | | DESCRIPTION | QTY | |
| H1 | | SCREW M8×85mm | 4 | |
| H2 | | SCREW M8×50mm | 2 | |
| H3 | | SCREW M8×60mm | 4 | |
| H4 | Ì | Spring washer M8 | 10 | |
| H5 | | Flat washer M8×22×1.5mm | 10 | |
| H6 | | Allen key ^{M8} | 1 | |

